

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL: Annual Contract for Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection in the
 FOR: Edwards Aquifer Recharge Zone (EARZ)
 TIME & DATE: Sub-Area A Calendar Year 2013
 3:00 p.m., February 19, 2013
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.
 4000 Truman Rd.
 Kansas City MO 64127

Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC
 1616 S 31st Ave
 Phoenix, AZ 85009

CleanServe, Inc.
 3808 Knapp Rd.
 Pearland, TX 77581

Terra Contracting Services, Inc.
 5787 Stadium Drive
 Kalamazoo, MI 49009

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.	Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC	CleanServe, Inc.	Terra Contracting Services, Inc.
1	765,246 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Smaller in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.50 382,623.00	0.84 642,806.64	1.21 925,947.66	1.55 1,186,131.30
2	27,610 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.40 38,654.00	1.35 37,273.50	1.68 46,384.80	1.81 49,974.10
3	20,095 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	2.00 40,190.00	1.35 27,128.25	3.37 67,720.15	2.16 43,405.20
4	8,593 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" to 27" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	5.00 42,965.00	4.50 38,668.50	2.81 24,146.33	2.63 22,599.59
5	711 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 30" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	6.50 4,621.50	5.50 3,910.50	4.26 3,028.86	3.05 2,168.55
6	765,246 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 10" Diameter and Small in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.52 397,927.92	0.98 749,941.08	0.92 704,026.32	0.47 359,665.62
7	27,610 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 12" to 15" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.65 17,946.50	1.20 33,132.00	1.00 27,610.00	0.47 12,976.70
8	20,095 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 18" to 21" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.75 15,071.25	0.75 15,071.25	1.23 24,716.85	0.47 9,444.65
9	8,593 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" to 27" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.75 6,444.75	2.00 17,186.00	1.43 12,287.99	0.47 4,038.71
10	711 Linear Foot CCTV Inspect Sanitary Sewer Mains 30" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	0.75 533.25	10.00 7,110.00	2.02 1,436.22	0.47 334.17
11	3,767 Each Inspect Manholes and Sewer Structures in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	50.00 188,350.00	50.00 188,350.00	65.00 244,855.00	133.85 504,212.95
12	10 Each Remove Protruding Service Connections (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	100.00 1,000.00	700.00 7,000.00	250.00 2,500.00	50.00 500.00
13	40 Hours Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL	40.00 1,600.00	38.00 1,520.00	30.00 1,200.00	40.00 1,600.00
14	1 Each Sealed Traffic Control Plan when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	1,500.00 1,500.00	2,000.00 2,000.00	1,500.00 1,500.00	1,400.00 1,400.00
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE FOR SUB-AREA A	TOTAL	1,139,427.17	1,771,097.72	2,087,360.18	2,198,451.54
	Terms		3% 10 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days
	Delivery Days					

***LOW BIDDER**

1

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.
 AUI, LLC
 CleanServe, Inc.
 Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC

Quality Pipe Services, Inc.
 Robinson Pipe Cleaning Co.
 Sewer and Storm Maintenance
 Terra Contracting Services

Demandstar
 SAWS Website